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Tee Time Ellington Ridge One Day July 18, 2022 Lottery Winners! 
  

9:00 a.m. Todd Schaller 
9:00 a.m. Jack Snyder 
9:00 a.m. Glenn Pelt Jr. 
9:00 a.m. Mike Rothberg 

12:00 p.m. Mike Lazzara 
12:00 p.m. Jack Bracken 
12:00 p.m. Mike Baranowski 
12:00 p.m. Joe Hamilton 

 
 

 

Position Ellington Ridge One Day July 18, 2022 Wait List! 
  

1st Chris Quiding - moved into the event 7/14 
2nd Ed Dubord - moved into the event 7/14  
3rd John Annear - moved into the event 7/14 
4th Jim Zirolli - moved into the event 7/14 
5th Stephen Signor - moved into the event 7/15  
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 

10th 
11th 
12th 
13th 
14th 
15th 
16th 
17th 
18th 
19th 
20th 
21st 

Zack Larosa - moved into the event 7/15 
Roger Celinski - unable to play 
Todd Howes - unable to play 
Mickey Toro - unable to play 

John Calnan Jr. - moved into the event 7/16 
Craig Cortese - moved into the event 7/16 

Peter Kowalski - unable to play 
Andrew Salvio - moved into the event 7/17 
William Tefft - moved into the event 7/17 

Lucas Robustelli 
John Higgins 
Mike O’Neill 

Alex Gambordella 
Chris Kuzia 

Christopher Kline 
Kevin Foster 

 
 

 

If there is a withdrawal from the tournament, the first individual on the list will be contacted via email & phone to fill the spot. 

2022 CSGA ONE DAY SERIES 

CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL THE LOTTERY WINNERS AT ELLINGTON RIDGE! 


