2022 CSGA ONE DAY SERIES



Tee Time	Ellington Ridge One Day July 18, 2022 Lottery Winners!
9:00 a.m.	Todd Schaller
9:00 a.m.	Jack Snyder
9:00 a.m.	Glenn Pelt Jr.
9:00 a.m.	Mike Rothberg
12:00 p.m.	Mike Lazzara
12:00 p.m.	Jack Bracken
12:00 p.m.	Mike Baranowski
12:00 p.m.	Joe Hamilton

CONGRATULATIONS TO ALL THE LOTTERY WINNERS AT ELLINGTON RIDGE!

Position	Ellington Ridge One Day July 18, 2022 Wait Lis
1st	Chris Quiding - moved into the event 7/14
2nd	Ed Dubord - moved into the event 7/14
3rd	John Annear - moved into the event 7/14
4th	Jim Zirolli - moved into the event 7/14
5th	Stephen Signor - moved into the event 7/15
6th	Zack Larosa - moved into the event 7/15
7th	Roger Celinski - unable to play
8th	Todd Howes - unable to play
9th	Mickey Toro - unable to play
10th	John Calnan Jr moved into the event 7/16
11th	Craig Cortese - moved into the event 7/16
12th	Peter Kowalski - unable to play
13th	Andrew Salvio - moved into the event 7/17
14th	William Tefft - $moved\ into\ the\ event\ 7/17$
15th	Lucas Robustelli
16th	John Higgins
17th	Mike O'Neill
18th	Alex Gambordella
19th	Chris Kuzia
20th	Christopher Kline
21st	Kevin Foster

If there is a withdrawal from the tournament, the first individual on the list will be contacted via email & phone to fill the spot.

